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8M10/100BaseT(X) RJ-45 ixMF14N100BaseFX i . IRERGIE, TTRHLEHURESR
(FTIESC ST FCEM) . IP40 TV, BITERLING FIIE
SKMACHAR TSRS -40°C +85°C
HESFHHRAA EIEC61000-6-2/IEC61000-6-4 EE T IR EMSHRAEE
IEEE 802.3u EEEHRjEEE FEiRERIA
. BN, BEHI5W . RHETEER
HHRELAR, BRENESER . BRI
SHARER, TiRETLeE . RHESHEERALE, BER. SRREEET

B iT=Es

T RIS 4N100MFHA O, 8M10/100MEIERRIA5M, -40°CE+85°C,

412FX4 SWEEE12 ~ 48VDCHES

A12EXA.SC TAVRAFETESH, 44°100MY¥EFO (S48SC) , 84M0/100MEERRIAS,
-40°CZE+85°C, YWEEJR12 ~48VDCHER

A12EX4-ST TAVRAEFEIRRME, 4N100MFEAO (242 ST) |, 84M0/100MBEIERRI451,

-40°CZE+85°C, YWEEJR12 ~48VDCHEE

TAVRAFEER L, 4N100MYEAFD (545 15kmSC) , 81M10/100MEIERIRIA5
M, -40°CE+85°C, WHEiR12~48VDCHE

TARIFEIRRMEA, 4M100MALFO (8% 15kmST) , 84M0/100MBIERIRI45
M, -40°CE+85°C, YWEBIE12 ~48VDCHtER

412FXE4-SC-15

412FXE4-ST-15
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TIPRIFEIERMEA, 4M00MIEEFO (BatE 40kmSC) , 84M0/100MBEIERIRI45
M -40°CZE+85°C, YEBJR12 ~48VDCHEE

TAVRAEEIERHER, 4M100MHEAO (Bf& 40kmST, 84M0/100MBiEMRI4A50
-40°CZE+85°C, WEEJE12 ~48VDCHER

TP RIFEIBERMEA, 4N100MY LT (BatE 100kmSC) , 84M0/100MBEi&ERL
RJ45[, -40°CZ=+85°C YEER12 ~ 48VDC{HE

TSRS, 4M00MKEFO] (48 100kmST) , 8410/100MEERL
RJ45[, -40°CZ+85°C, WNEBIE12 ~48VDC{iteR

TAMFAFETRRsisN, 44N 00MKLFO (248 SC) |, 8/410/100MERERIRIA5,
-40°CE+85°C, YEEJE88 ~ 264VACHE

TV RAFETRSRIGH, 4N00MYEEFT (S48 ST) |, 81M10/100MBIERRI45M,
-40°CZE+85°C, WEBIR88 ~ 264VACHHE

. TAVRIFETESEA, 4N00M¥AO (84815km SC) , 84M0/100MERERIRI4S
A12FXEA-SC-15-AC ) o Foearer uEamBs - 264VACHR

TAVRAEETRRSHEA, 4N100MYELAF O (BEfE15km ST) , 8M0/100MEIERIRI45
412FXE4-ST-15-AC [, -40°CZE+85°C, YESJESS ~ 264VACHLES

A, TIVRAFEERR L, 4NT00MSEEFD (B&40km SC) , 84M10/100MEBIERIR)I45

TIPRIFEIRRMEA, 4N100MAEEF (BaE40km ST) , 84M0/100MBIERIRI45
M, -40°CE+85°C, YFBE88 ~ 264VACHE

TAVRIFEIESIEH, 44N 100M¥HEFO (845100km SC) , 84M10/100MELERI
RJ45[] -40°CZ=+85°C SHERJEB8 ~ 264VACHHES

TAVRAESIERHAM, 4 NM1O0OMMHAD (B4E100km ST) , 81MNM0/100MEIERL
RJ45[1 -40°CZE +85°C XNFBE88 ~ 264VAC{iHE

TAVRAFEIERHE, 4M100MHEAO (4% SC) , 81N 0/100MEIEMRI451,
-40°CZE+85°C YEEJR88 ~ 264VDC{tH

TARARETEAZIEH, 4M100MEAO (S42 ST) |, 84M0/100MBE&ERRI450,
-40°CE+85°C, XEE]R88 ~264VDCHHEE

P TARIFETER AL, 4 100MAEEFO (Bat&15km SC) |, 8/M0/100MEIEMRI45
412FXE4 SC 15 HV D —40°C:z|§+85°C XREE,;E88~264VDC{#\:%

ST-15.Hy  DUSFEESE, 4M00MHLFD (SRE15km ST) | 8410/100MEHBRIRIAS
412FXE4-ST-15-HV ' f0eCZ2+.85°C IREBIESS ~ 264VDCIHLER

TARIFETERZ SR, 4D100MIEEFO (Ba&E40km SC) , 8M0/100MEI&EMRI45
[, -40°CE+85°C, YNFEiR88 ~ 264VDCHER

P TARIFEIER AL, 4100MAEEAFO (B4E40km ST) |, 84M10/100MEIERZRI45

TSRS, 4N 00M¥EFO] (4E100km SC) , 84M0/100MELIER
RJ450, -40°CZ+85°C, FEBJESS ~ 264VDCHtE

TAVRIFEIERSIEHL, 44N 00M¥EFO (8245100km ST) , 84M10/100MEERL
RJ450], -40°CZ+85°C, WNEEIESS ~ 264VDCHtE

412FXE4-SC-40

412FXE4-ST-40

412FXE4-SC-100

412FXE4-ST-100

412FX4-SC-AC

412FX4-ST-AC

412FXE4-ST-40-AC

412FXE4-SC-100-AC

412FXE4-ST-100-AC

412FX4-SC-HV

412FX4-ST-HV

412FXE4-SC-40-HV

412FXE4-SC-100-HV

412FXE4-ST-100-HV
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EEZN

b 3 IEEE 802.3 10Base-T Ethernet

IEEE 802.3u 100Base-TX X 100Base FX Fast Ethernet
IEEE 802.3z

IEEE 802.3x Flow Control and back-pressure

THERA EREF R AR

MACHitiik s 8K

HIRVEATFIEES 3 MB

BiRR 9.6 Gbps

ERER 148810pps/1488095pps

ERAWHSE 2 KB

LAARED 8/~10/100BasetT(x) RJ-45 i[O, Ei&ERL, 44~100Base FX
FRHLED 2xEBiR: IT=; 1xDO FE: IIT=;
PAKXMCLED B (=) |, BiE (BTR)

ERmA AHERASEHELIRF (V-/N, V+/L, V-/N, V+/L)
INBE 12/24/48VDC (10~50VDC) 8;110/220VAC(90~264VAC) 8% 110/220VDC(90~264VDC) , TR
REBRP =t

HIRINFE 625mA@24V

ShSHR &8

R~ 70 mm x 150 mm x 120 mm (W x H x D) 7&841%k
IPRRIREELR IP40

B8 <1700 g

TEHRR DIN S

T{EBEMEE -40°C~+85°C , 0%~95% Toi&ik

TR -40°C~+85°C

MTBF >2,000,000 /\E

EiF 5%

EMI FCC Part 15 Subpart B class A, EN55022 class A

EMS IEC(EN)61000-4-2(ESD)

IEC(EN)61000-4-3(RS)
IEC(EN)61000-4-4(EFT)
IEC(EN)61000-4-5(Surge)
IEC(EN)61000-4-6(CS)
IEC(EN)61000-4-8

IEC 60068-2-27(Shock)
IEC 60068-2-32(Freefall)
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100Base FX

. AVC-SFP-FX-SX  (550m) | i&i<: 850 nm
E2 1 )
B 1310 nm

‘ AVC-SFP-FX-S  (2km)

=<1 =1 ‘ AVC-SFP-FX-10 (10km) | i&i<: 1310 nm
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